
Gösting

Volksschule (Gösting)

Anton-Kleinoscheg-
Straße

Exerzierplatzstraße

HTL-Bulme

Josef-Pock-Straße

Viktor-Franz-Straße

Kalvariengürtel

Fröbelpark

Bienengasse

Am Damm

Zeillergasse

Lendplatz / tim

Volksgartenstraße

Roseggerhaus

Elisabethinergasse

Griesplatz / tim

Österr. Gesundheitskasse

Wielandgasse

Jakominiplatz 

Dietrichsteinplatz

Mandellstraße

Rechbauerstraße

Herz-Jesu-Kirche

Schillerplatz / tim

Krenngasse 

Schörgelgasse

Waltendorfer Hauptstraße

Hans-Brandstetter-Gasse

Plüddemanngasse

Terrassenhaussiedlung

Petersbergenstraße

Petrifelderstraße

Artur-Michl-Gasse

Hubertusstraße

Sternäckerweg

Messendf.-Heimgarten

Moosbrunnweg

Köglerweg

Raaba,Kreisverkehr

Raaba/Sparischmied

Hart, Bahnübergang

Hart, Bahnhof

Hart, Reinhard
Macholdstr.

Pachern Lindenstraße

Pachern Lindenwirt

Pachern Holzerhofstr.

Pachern Schule

Pachern Gemeinde

Pachern Badstraße

Pachern  Wöblinger
Straße

Pachern Cafe Gleichweit

Pachern P+R

SAMSTAG
Saturday 

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Sunday and bank holiday

UHR
hour

00

1

2

33

33

33

33

33

33


